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WP9742VS
NO.
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

DESCRIPTION
FAN COVER
MOTOR END COVER
SPRING WASHER(OPTIONAL)
CABLE & PLUG
SCREW
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR COVER
PRESSURE TANK
PRESSURE SWITCH
PLUG SCREW
PUMP BODY
INLET CHECK VALVE
INLET  PORT
CIRCLIP
IMPELLER

NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DESCRIPTION
DISCHARGE SCREW
PUMP BODY FRONT COVER
SCREW
MECHANICAL SEAL 1
MECHANICAL SEAL 2
SCREW
RUBBER RING
MOTOR FRONT COVER
BEARING 6201
PIN
ROTOR
STATOR
BASE
STATOR HOUSING
BEARING 6201
MOTOR FIX SCREW
FAN
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